©2011 Littelfuse, Inc.
Gas Discharge Tube (GDT) Products
53
Revised: December 18, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com for current information.
Customer should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
VIS Series

Device
Marking Blue ink with negative print
Part Numbering SystemDimensions in mm (inch)
62 ±   2
6.05 ± 0.2
ø8.0 ± 0.2
[2.44 ± 0.079]
[0.238 ± 0.008]
[0.315 ± 0.008]
ø0.8 ± 0.1
VIS 230:
[0.032 ± 0.004]
ø1.00 +0.1
VIS 400/600/800:
[0.039 ± 0.004]
VIS 600
Nominal Break Down Voltage
(230, 400, 600 or 800)
VIS Series
Packaging Dimensions
22.8
[0.898]
52.4
[2.063]
6.4
[0.252]
<0.8 Max
<1.2 Max. Lead Bend
5.0 Pitch
[0.197]
Direction of Feed
254.0 - 356.0
[10.0 - 14.0]
80.0
[3.15]
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category: